
TRUCUT
Spurside Saw Works, The Downs, Ross-on-Wye, Herefordshire HR9 7TJ

Tel: 01989 769371
email: spursidesawworks@btinternet.com

web address: trucutbandsaws.co.uk

CARBON STEEL NARROW BANDSAW BLADES
WELDED TO ANY LENGTH FOR ALL MAKES OF MACHINE
FLEXBACK – HARDENED TEETH – INDUSTRIAL QUALITY

Length in
feet

Length in
inches

Length in
mm

Over    up to
and inc 

Over     up to
and inc

Over    up to
and inc

1/8”    3/16” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 5/8” 3/4” 1”

3mm  5mm 6mm 10mm 12mm 16mm 20mm 25mm

3' – 6' 43” - 72” 1100mm-
1830mm

£11.20 £9.50 £9.50 £9.50

6' - 8' 72” - 96” 1830mm –
2440mm

£11.20 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £13.55 £14.00

8' – 9' 96” - 108” 2440mm –
2740mm

£13.35 £12.00 £12.00 £12.00 £14.00 £15.00 £18.50

9' – 10' 108” - 120” 2740mm –
3050mm

£14.00 £12.50 £12.50 £12.50 £14.85 £15.95 £19.70

10' – 11'

11' - 12'

120” - 132”

132” - 144”

3050mm –
3350mm

3350mm –
3660mm

£14.60

£14.60

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£15.75

£16.60

£16.95

£17.90

£20.90

£22.15

TPI Availability
1/8” (3mm) .025 (0.65) 14 – 18         3/16” (5mm) .025 (0.65) 6 – 10

1/4” (6mm) .014 (0.36) 4 – 6 – 10 – 14 – 24 – 32 3/8” (10mm) .014 (0.36) 4 – 6 – 10 – 14 -24
1/2” (12mm) .014 (0.36) 4 – 6 – 14

1/4” (6mm)   .025 (0.65) 4 – 6 – 8 – 10 – 14 3/8” (10mm) .025 (0.65) 3 – 4 – 6 – 8 – 10 – 14 – 24
1/2” (12mm) .025 (0.65) 3 – 4 – 6 – 8 – 10 – 14 – 18 – 24   5/8” (16mm) .025 (0.65) 3 - 4
5/8” (16mm) .032 (0.80) 3 – 4 – 6 – 8 – 10 3/4” (20mm) .025 (0.65) 3 – 4
3/4” (20mm) .032 (0.80) 3 – 4 – 6 – 8 – 10 1”    (25mm) .035 ( 0.90) 2 – 3 - 4 – 6

1 1/4” - 1 3/8” - 1 1/2” - 2” also available
Blades over 144” (3660mm) available by quotation – Prices plus p&p + VAT

5% DISCOUNT 5 – 9 BLADES  - 10% DISCOUNT ON 10 OR MORE

PHONE/EMAIL YOUR ORDER
CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS TAKEN OR REQUEST A PAYPAL INVOICE

ALSO AVAILABLE:
RIPPER 37s – BIMETAL BLADES - WOODMIZER BLADES

WIDE BANDSAWS
TCT CIRCULAR SAW BLADES – CV PLATESAWS

PLANER BLADES

mailto:spursidesawworks@btinternet.com

