TRUCUT

Spurside Saw Works, The Downs, Ross-on-Wye, Herefordshire HR9 7TJ Tel: 01989 769371

email: spursidesawworks@btinternet.com web address: trucutbandsaws.co.uk

CARBON STEEL NARROW BANDSAW BLADES WELDED TO ANY LENGTH FOR ALL MAKES OF MACHINE FLEXBACK - HARDENED TEETH - INDUSTRIAL QUALITY

Length in feet	Length in inches	Length in mm							
Over up to and inc	Over up to and inc	Over up to and inc	1/8" 3/16"	1/4"	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"
			3mm 5mm	6mm	10mm	12mm	16mm	20mm	25mm
3' - 6'	43" - 72"	1100mm- 1830mm	£11.20	£9.50	£9.50	£9.50			
6' - 8'	72" - 96"	1830mm - 2440mm	£11.20	£11.50	£11.50	£11.50	£13.55	£14.00	
8' - 9'	96" - 108"	2440mm - 2740mm	£13.35	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00	£14.00	£15.00	£18.50
9' - 10'	108" - 120"	2740mm - 3050mm	£14.00	£12.50	£12.50	£12.50	£14.85	£15.95	£19.70
10' - 11'	120" - 132"	3050mm - 3350mm	£14.60	£13.00	£13.00	£13.00	£15.75	£16.95	£20.90
11' - 12'	132" - 144"	3350mm - 3660mm	£14.60	£13.00	£13.00	£13.00	£16.60	£17.90	£22.15

TPI Availability

1/8" (3mm) .025 (0.65) 14 - 18 3/16" (5mm) .025 (0.65) 6 - 10

1/4" (6mm) .014 (0.36) 4 - 6 - 10 - 14 - 24 - 32 1/2" (12mm) .014 (0.36) 4 - 6 - 14 1/4" (6mm) .025 (0.65) 4 - 6 - 8 - 10 - 14 1/2" (12mm) .025 (0.65) 3 - 4 - 6 - 8 - 10 - 14 - 18 - 24 5/8" (16mm) .032 (0.80) 3 - 4 - 6 - 8 - 10 3/4" (20mm) .032 (0.80) 3 - 4 - 6 - 8 - 10 1" (25mm) .035 (0.90) 2 - 3 - 4 - 6

1 1/4" - 1 3/8" - 1 1/2" - 2" also available Blades over 144" (3660mm) available by quotation - Prices plus p&p + VAT

5% DISCOUNT 5 - 9 BLADES - 10% DISCOUNT ON 10 OR MORE

PHONE/EMAIL YOUR ORDER
CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS TAKEN OR REQUEST A PAYPAL INVOICE

ALSO AVAILABLE:
RIPPER 37s - BIMETAL BLADES - WOODMIZER BLADES
WIDE BANDSAWS
TCT CIRCULAR SAW BLADES - CV PLATESAWS
PLANER BLADES